DECISION WHICH PRECLIDED THE WITHDRAWAL OF MARINE CORPS UNITS FROM
SVN. REF C ALSO ASKED THAT BOB CUSHMAN INITIATE ACTION TO CADRE
AND EFFECT MANNING LEVEL REDUCTIONS IN CERTAIN DESIGNATED UNITS. BY

AGE TWO RUEBHOA7323 SECRET SPECATE EXCLUSIVE FOR
REF Do AUTHORITY WAS REQUESTED TO TRANSFER FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN
SPACES FROM MCC 159 TO MCC 167 FOR AIRFIELD SECURITY PURPOSES.
20 (5) AS A RESULT OF THE JCS RECLAMA SECDEF PUBLISHED A DECISION ON
5FEB WHICH IS QUOTED IN PART FOR YOUR INFORMAT ION AS FOLLOWS:

I APPRECIATE THE CONCERN OF THE JOINT CHIEFS CF STAFF... AND I WOULD
BE HAPPY TO CONSIDER DEPLOYMENT ADJUSTMENT REQUEST S ALONG THE